CODE Description

400
401
402
403
410
411
412
415
416
419
420
421
422
424
425
426
427
429
430
431
435
439
440
441
442
444
445
447
448
449
450
452
453
454
455
456
460
462
463
464
465

C-COMMERCIAL VACANT LAND

C-APTS 4-19 UNITS

C-APTS 20-39 UNITS

C-APTS 40+ UNITS

C-MOTELS AND TOURIST CABINS
C-MOTELS

C-NURSING HOMES & PRIV HOSPITALS
C-MOBILE HOME PARK

C-COMMERCIAL CAMPGROUNG
C-OTHER COMMERCIAL HOUSING
C-SMALL RETAIL (>10,000 ST)
C-SUPERMARKETS

C-DISCOUNT STORES & JR. DEPT STORES
C-FULL LINE DEPT STORES
C-NEIGHBORHOOD SHOPPING CENTER
C-COMMUNITY SHOPPING CENTER
C-REGIONAL SHOPPING CENTER
C-OTHER RETAIL STRUCTURES
RESTURANR, CAFETERIA, AND/OR BAR
C-COMM LD&IMPRO OWN BY PUB UTI TH RAIL
C-DRIVE-IN REST/FOOD SERVICEFACILITY
C-OTHER FOOD SERVICE STRUCTURE
C-DRY CLEANING PLANTS & LAUNDRIES
C-FUNERAL HOMES

C-MEDICAL CLINICS AND OFFICES
C-FULL SERVICE BANKS

C-SAVINGS AND LOAN

C-OFFICE BLDGS 1-2 STORIES

C-OFFICE BLDGS 3+ STORIES WALKUP
C-OFFICE BLDGS 3+ STORIES ELEVATOR
C-CONDOMINUM OFFICE UNITS
C-AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE STATION
C-CAR WASHES

C-AUTO CAR SALES & SERVICE
C-COMMERCIAL GARAGES

C-PARKING GARAGES STRUCTURE & LOTS
C-THEATERS

C-GOLF DRIVING RANGE & MINI GOLF
C-GOLF COURSES

C-BOWLING ALLEYS

C-LODGE HALLS AND AMUSEMENT PARKS

CODE
480
481
482
489
490
496
499
500
510
520
530
535
550
600
601
610
620
680
685
690
699
880
EX
NA
R

Description

C-COMMERCIAL WAREHOUSES
C-MINI WAREHOUSE
C-COMMERCIAL TRUCK TERMINALS
C-PUBLIC UTILITY

C-MARINE SERVICE FACILITIES
C-MARINE (SMALL BOAT)

C-OTHER COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES
R-RESIDENTIAL VACANT
Residential Improved

Duplex

Triplex

Residential Lot with OBY only
Residential Condo

E-EXEMPT OWNED BY USA
EXEMPT VAC LAND

E-EXEMPT OWNED BY STATE
E-EXEMPT OWNED BY COUNTY
E-EX CHARITY HOSP/HM FOR AGED
EXEMPT CHURCHES RELIGIOUS
E-GRAVEYARDS

E-EXEMPT OTHER

PUBLIC UTILITY

Exempt

Not Notated

Residential



