CODE	Description	CODE	Description
400	C-COMMERCIAL VACANT LAND	480	C-COMMERCIAL WAREHOUSES
401	C-APTS 4-19 UNITS	481	C-MINI WAREHOUSE
402	C-APTS 20-39 UNITS	482	C-COMMERCIAL TRUCK TERMINALS
403	C-APTS 40+ UNITS	489	C-PUBLIC UTILITY
410	C-MOTELS AND TOURIST CABINS	490	C-MARINE SERVICE FACILITIES
411	C-MOTELS	496	C-MARINE (SMALL BOAT)
412	C-NURSING HOMES & PRIV HOSPITALS	499	C-OTHER COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES
415	C-MOBILE HOME PARK	500	R-RESIDENTIAL VACANT
416	C-COMMERCIAL CAMPGROUNG	510	Residential Improved
419	C-OTHER COMMERCIAL HOUSING	520	Duplex
420	C-SMALL RETAIL (>10,000 ST)	530	Triplex
421	C-SUPERMARKETS	535	Residential Lot with OBY only
422	C-DISCOUNT STORES & JR. DEPT STORES	550	Residential Condo
424	C-FULL LINE DEPT STORES	600	E-EXEMPT OWNED BY USA
425	C-NEIGHBORHOOD SHOPPING CENTER	601	EXEMPT VAC LAND
426	C-COMMUNITY SHOPPING CENTER	610	E-EXEMPT OWNED BY STATE
427	C-REGIONAL SHOPPING CENTER	620	E-EXEMPT OWNED BY COUNTY
429	C-OTHER RETAIL STRUCTURES	680	E-EX CHARITY HOSP/HM FOR AGED
430	RESTURANR, CAFETERIA, AND/OR BAR	685	EXEMPT CHURCHES RELIGIOUS
431	C-COMM LD&IMPRO OWN BY PUB UTI TH RAIL	690	E-GRAVEYARDS
435	C-DRIVE-IN REST/FOOD SERVICEFACILITY	699	E-EXEMPT OTHER
439	C-OTHER FOOD SERVICE STRUCTURE	880	PUBLIC UTILITY
440	C-DRY CLEANING PLANTS & LAUNDRIES	EX	Exempt
441	C-FUNERAL HOMES	NA	Not Notated
442	C-MEDICAL CLINICS AND OFFICES	R	Residential
444	C-FULL SERVICE BANKS		
445	C-SAVINGS AND LOAN		
447	C-OFFICE BLDGS 1-2 STORIES		
448	C-OFFICE BLDGS 3+ STORIES WALKUP		
449	C-OFFICE BLDGS 3+ STORIES ELEVATOR		
450	C-CONDOMINUM OFFICE UNITS		
452	C-AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE STATION		
453	C-CAR WASHES		
454	C-AUTO CAR SALES & SERVICE		
455	C-COMMERCIAL GARAGES		
456	C-PARKING GARAGES STRUCTURE & LOTS		
460	C-THEATERS		
462	C-GOLF DRIVING RANGE & MINI GOLF		
463	C-GOLF COURSES		
464	C-BOWLING ALLEYS		
465	C-LODGE HALLS AND AMUSEMENT PARKS		
.03	O LOS GETTALES AND ANTOSEMENT FAMO		